GULLYRACING
16 Luglio 2018
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No CONDUTTORE

74
771
34
134
424
108
40
21
77
68
727

GAMBA Massimo
ROSSI Riccardo
BERGAMELLI Andrea
ROSSI Manuel
SERNA Gabriel
GURRIERI Carlo
BARTOLETTI Alessando
TACCONI Rossano
LIVERANI Luca
CIAPETTI Marco
SOFFIATTI Samuele

119 TOMEO Filippo

60
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PRUSSIANI Luca
SAVARESE Massimiliano
BROZZI Cristian
COLNAGHI Manuel
LUPI Massimo

DE ROSSI Lorenzo
FAVERO Gianmarco
DAYAN Raffaele

DI VITA Andrea
PRANDINI Paolo
POGGIO Alessandro
COLOMBARI Marcello
RIZZI Norman
BEGHETTO Alessandro
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TEMPO DISTACCO
10'13.261 153.947 Km/h
10'17.204 3.943
10'18.704 5.443
10'27.122 13.861
10'27.268 14.007
10'27.839 14.578
10'31.155 17.894
10'34.085 20.824
10'34.801 21.540
10'49.146 35.885
10'53.029 39.768
10'56.415 43.154
11'00.616 47.355
11'02.951 49.690
11'03.977 50.716
11'05.403 52.142
11'05.596 52.335
11'06.780 53.519
11'09.302 56.041
11'10.991 57.730
11'13.187 59.926
11'13.961 1'00.700
11'19.776 1'06.515
11'23.519 1'10.258
11'24.971 1'11.710

7'12.974 2 GIRI

VEL GIRO VELOCE

250.0
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252.3
248.2
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253.5
241.6
232.2
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241.6
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2454
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252.9
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221.7

2'01.709
2'03.086
2'02.902
2'04.497
2'04.859
2'04.033
2'05.505
2'06.170
2'06.500
2'09.270
2'08.658
2'09.758
2'08.606
2'11.425
2'11.551
2'11.469
2'11.389
2'12.044
2'13.385
2'12.747
2'13.712
2'13.138
2'14.694
2'15.805
2'15.740
2'24.012
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| GIRO VELOGE

4° GAMBA Massimo

2'01.709 155.140Km/h ‘
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Elaborazione dati a cura del Gruppo Cronometristi Fiorentini
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